Quotation / Pro forma invoice

Jo-<= JC Lumieres

405 / 4 Hill View Industrial Estate, Off LBS Marg, Amrut Nagar, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086
Tel No : +91 22 25005297/98/99 , E mail : jclumieres@gmail.com

GSTIN-27AMHPC8610P1ZQ
Client's

wame | COpPPEr Chimney - Prestige - Commercial Date : 6.1.2025

Delivery |Banglore PO No / Date

Address

Billing

Address

Tax | Gross Value | Tax Value Nett Value

Sr| Code Item No Description Area wise Qty | Unit | Qty |Rate INR
@ INR INR INR

1

o

JCIF-PULLOUT-LCL-M

Fixture :|Pull out Big
Material :|Aluminium + PC
Power :|12w
LED :|COB
Temp :{3000k
Beam :{36°
Cri ;|80
Driver :|Phasecut Dimmable

Near Live Kitchen

and bar Pes| 22 | 1650 |18%| 36300 6534 42834

N
LT1

Dia-95mm

W{) Cutout-85mm

Height-80mm

Restaurant low ht.
Area

JCIF-CURVE-15

Fixture :|Curve Spot
Material :|Aluminium
Power :|15w
LED :|COB
Temp :{3000k
Beam :{36°
Cri ;|80
Driver :|Phasecut Dimmable

Pcs | 23 1250 |18% 28750 5175 33925

N
LT2

SQ-595mm

Recessed

JCIF-2X2-CNSL |k
Fixture :|Recessed
Material :|MS-PC
Power :|36W
LED :|SMD
Temp :{3000k
Beam :(80*
CRI :|70
Driver :[Non Dimmable

Pcs| 5 1450 |18% 7250 1305 8555

w
LT3




LT4

SQ-595mm

Recessed

JCIF-2X2-CNSL

Fixture :

Recessed

Material :

MS-PC

Power :

36W

LED:

SMD

Temp :

6000k

Beam :

80*

CRI :

70

Driver :

Non Dimmable

Kitchen

Pcs

11

1450

18%

15950

2871

18821

LT5

=

Width - 10mm

Height - 13mm

JCIF-PF-SF-10X13

Fixture :

Surface

Material :

Extruded Alu

Power :

4w / Feet

LED:

Flexi Strip

Temp :

3000k

Beam :

Wide

Cri:

80

Driver :

Phasecut Dimmable

Bar Display

Rft

20

425

18%

8500

1530

10030

TL1

N

Height - 17mm

Width - 35mm

Length - 1mtr

JCIF-RAIL-IMTR

Fixture :

Track Rail

Material :

Machined Alu

Power :

Not Applicable

LED:

Not Applicable

Temp :

Not Applicable

Beam :

Not Applicable

CRI:

Not Applicable

Driver :

Not Applicable

Black track rail
1meter with
1.5meter
suspension ki

Pcs

750

18%

1500

270

1770

TL1

Dia - 50mm

Height - 100mm

Antique brass

JCIF-TRACK-10

Fixture :

Lytio Track

Material :

Machined Alu

Power :

10w

LED:

COoB

Temp :

3000k

Beam :

36°

CRI:

80

Driver :

Curtain Wall, Story
Wall & wallpaper
wall.

Phasecut Dimmable

Pcs

2300

18%

13800

2484

16284




We are not responsible for any loss in transit.
No claim will be entertrained unless notified in writing within 3 days from the date of delivery.
Interest @ 24% per annum will be charged for late payment.

Packing & Forwarding charges 1 12500 | 18% 12500 2250 14750
Please tally the product quantities mentioned in delivery chalan or Invoice. Groslil\éalue Tafl\\l/:Iue Nett Value INR
Validity of this quote is for 15 days only. (Confirm availability before placing order) 124550.00 22419.00 146969.00
Payment 100% advance with purchase order. Rd up/off
Images shown in quote are for reference. (Actual product may very) |Grand Total 146969.00

Bank Detall

Bank Name|: Union Bank of India
Delivery within 30/45 Working days from the date of PO and advance received in our account or as per Branch |: Ghatkopar West
availability of the stock. Account no |: 582201010050740
** Subject to mumbai jurisdiction ** IFSC Code |: UBIN0558222




