

Quotation / Pro forma invoice JC Lumieres

405 / 4 Hill View Industrial Estate, Off LBS Marg, Amrut Nagar, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086 Tel No: +91 22 25005297/98/99, E mail: jclumieres@gmail.com

GSTIN-27AMHPC8610P1ZQ

Client's Name		Copper Chimney - Prestige - Commercial								Date: 6.1.2025		
	-	Banglore								PO No / Date		
	ldress											
	illing											
Ac	ldress		T			1		1	T	Carre Malue	T \/-l	NI - ++ \ / - I
Sr	Code	Item No	Description	Area wise	Qty	Unit	Qty	Rate INR	Tax @	Gross Value	Tax Value	Nett Value
									w	INR	INR	INR
		6										
		JCIF-PULLOUT-LCL-M		Near Live Kitchen and bar								
1	LT1	Fivture ·	Pull out Big	anu pai		Pcs	22	1650	18%	36300	6534	42834
			Aluminium + PC									
		Power :	12w									
		LED :										
		Temp:										
		Beam :										
		Cri :										
		Driver :	Phasecut Dimmable) }								
	LT2	Dia-95mm Cutout-85mm Height-80mm										
		JCIF-CURVE-15		Restaurant low ht. Area								
2		Fixture :	Curve Spot	Alea		Pcs	23	1250	18%	28750	5175	33925
		LED :										
		Temp :	3000k									
		Beam :										
		Cri :										
		Driver :	Phasecut Dimmable	9								
	LT3		SQ-595mm Recessed									
3		JCIF-2	JCIF-2X2-CNSL			Pcs	5	1450	18%	7250	1305	8555
٦			Recessed			1 63	5	1450	18%	7250	1305	8555
		Material :										
		Power :										
		LED :										
			3000k									
		Beam : CRI :										
			Non Dimmable									
		Dilvel :	שוחווום ווטיון			<u> </u>]			<u> </u>	

4	LT4	Fixture : Material : Power : LED : Temp : Beam : CRI :	36W SMD 6000k 80* 70	Kitchen	Pcs	11	1450	18%	15950	2871	18821
5	LT5	Fixture : Material : Power : LED : Temp : Beam : Cri :	Wide	Bar Display	Rft	20	425	18%	8500	1530	10030
6	TL1	Fixture : Material : Power : LED : Temp : Beam : CRI :	Height - 17mm Width - 35mm Length - 1mtr AIL-1MTR Track Rail Machined Alu Not Applicable Not Applicable	Black track rail 1meter with 1.5meter suspension ki	Pcs	2	750	18%	1500	270	1770
7	TL1	JCIF-T Fixture: Material: Power: LED: Temp: Beam: CRI:	Dia - 50mm Height - 100mm Antique brass RACK-10 Lytio Track Machined Alu 10w COB 3000k 36° 80	Curtain Wall, Story Wall & wallpaper wall.	Pcs	6	2300	18%	13800	2484	16284

	Packing & Forwarding charges	1	12500	18%	12500	2250	14750
	Please tally the product quantities mentioned in delivery chalan of	Gross Value INR	Tax Value INR	Nett Value INR			
Validity of this quote is for 15 days only. (Confirm availability before placing order)						22419.00	146969.00
Pay	ment 100% advance with purchase order.		Rd up/off				
Images shown in quote are for reference. (Actual product may very)						Grand Total	146969.00
	are not responsible for any loss in transit.	Bank Detail					
	claim will be entertrained unless notified in writing within 3 days from the date of deli						
	rest @ 24% per annum will be charged for late payment.		Bank Name: Union Bank of India				
	very within 30/45 Working days from the date of PO and advance received in our ac		Branch : Ghatkopar West				
ava	ilability of the stock.		Account no : 582201010050740				
	** Subject to mumbai jurisdiction **	IFSC Code : UBIN0558222					